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Prueba 3 400m Edtilos 20 - 89 afios
21/10/2023 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
20+, Masc.
1 LEON OLMEDO, Jorge 0L  Master Natacion Tomelloso 5:27.26 30
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:51.49 42.36 250m: 3:20.48 47.83 350m: 4:49.90 39.70
100m: 1:09.13 37.17 200m: 2:32.65 41.16 300m: 4:10.20 49.72 400m: 5:27.26 37.36
2. QUIROSINIESTA, Jose Manuedl (074 C.N. Criptana Gigantes 5:29.65 361
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:55.65 42.09 250m: 3:26.04 49.23 350m: 4:53.99 37.79
100m: 1:13.56 40.72 200m: 2:36.81 41.16 300m: 4:16.20 50.16 400m: 5:29.65 35.66
20+, Fem.
1 FERRERFERNANDEZ, Lydia 0L  Master Natacion Tomelloso 6:2855 295
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:19.59 50.88 250m: 4:02.79 51.70 350m: 5:45.86 47.43
100m: 1:28.71 49.53 200m: 3:11.09 51.50 300m: 4:58.43 55.64 400m: 6:28.55 42.69
25+, Masc.
1 MORALESLOZANO, Guillermo %  Master Natacion Tomelloso 6:03.68 289
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 2:00.49 46.40 250m: 3:41.02 55.05 350m: 5:21.37 44.15
100m: 1:14.09 40.18 200m: 2:45.97 45.48 300m: 4:37.22 56.20 400m: 6:03.68 42.31
2 MANZANEQUE CARRASCO, Jost B C.N. Criptana Gigantes 6:38.77 204
50m: 43.30 43.30 150m: 2:29.62 56.41 250m: 4:18.90 56.07 350m: 5:57.30 43.58
100m: 1:33.21 49,91 200m: 3:22.83 53.21 300m: 5:13.72 54.82 400m: 6:38.77 41.47
25+, Fem.
1 MEZCUA JMENA, Victoria B  Master Natacion Tomelloso 5:4543 42
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:00.78 42.68 250m: 3:35.18 51.79 350m: 5:07.24 40.10
100m: 1:18.10 43.02 200m: 2:43.39 42.61 300m: 4:27.14 51.96 400m: 5:45.43 38.19
2. OLMEDO LEON, Lourdes *9) C.N. Vadepefias 5:54.42 339
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 2:03.75 48.22 250m: 3:42.01 51.46 350m: 5:15.23 41.60
100m: 1:15.53 41.16 200m: 2:50.55 46.80 300m: 4:33.63 51.62 400m: 5:54.42 39.19
30+, Masc.
1 FERNANDEZ CASQUERO, Calos a1 C.N. Ciudad Redl 6:39.65 202
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:20.09 54.64 250m: 4:10.77 54.36 350m: 5:55.24 47.05
100m: 1:25.45 46.36 200m: 3:16.41 56.32 300m: 5:08.19 57.42 400m: 6:39.65 44.41
2 NAVARRO SECADURA, AntonioJose 89  C.D. Escuela Nadadores Tomelloso 7:1957 152
50m: 47.58 47.58 150m: 2:41.90 59.81 250m: 4:41.50 57.82 350m: 6:34.54 52.27
100m: 1:42.09 54.51 200m: 3:43.68 1:01.78 300m: 5:42.27 1:00.77 400m: 7:19.57 45.03
30+, Fem.
1 GONZALEZ MEGIA, Patricia xR C.N. Monteverde 5:20.61 526
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:53.43 43.09 250m: 3:21.59 44.65 350m: 4:45.39 37.80
100m: 1:10.34 37.31 200m: 2:36.94 43.51 300m: 4:07.59 46.00 400m: 5:20.61 35.22
2. ILLANASCALVO, Sonia B C.N. Ciudad Red 6:51.02 220
50m: 41.39 41.39 150m: 2:25.93 52.21 250m: 4:14.35 57.74 350m: 6:03.34 48.47
100m: 1:33.72 52.33 200m: 3:16.61 50.68 300m: 5:14.87 1:00.52 400m: 6:51.02 47.68
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Prueba 3, 400m Estilos
40+, Masc.
1 SEVILLA TEBAR, David & C.N. Vadepefias 7:59.10 117
50m: 49.54 49.54 150m: 2:54.06 59.00 250m: 4:59.20 1:07.55 350m: 7:05.65 56.03
100m: 1:55.06 1:05.52 200m: 3:51.65 57.59 300m: 6:09.62 1:10.42 400m: 7:59.10 53.45
45+, Masc.
1 INIESTA ORTIZ, Fernando 8 C.N. Criptana Gigantes 6:19.11 237
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:15.67 51.36 250m: 4:01.04 55.57 350m: 5:39.18 43.21
100m: 1:24.31 46.18 200m: 3:05.47 49.80 300m: 4:55.97 54.93 400m: 6:19.11 39.93
2. CIFUENTESVELEZ, Jos=e Maia s C.N. Vadepefias 6:30.04 218
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:24.42 51.17 250m: 4:03.46 49.74 350m: 5:43.58 49.71
100m: 1:33.25 50.44 200m: 3:13.72 49.30 300m: 4:53.87 50.41 400m: 6:30.04 46.46
3. OLIVARESPANADERO, Marco Antonio /5 C.N. Criptana Gigantes 6:55.15 180
50m: 42.97 42.97 150m: 2:25.16 52.57 250m: 4:14.78 56.54 350m: 6:08.66 48.92
100m: 1:32.59 49.62 200m: 3:18.24 53.08 300m: 5:19.74 1:04.96 400m: 6:55.15 46.49
4. CARRETON MADRID, Argimiro 77  C.D. Escuela Nadadores Tomelloso 8:08.47 111
50m: 51.87 51.87 150m: 2:57.87 1:04.27 250m: 5:09.60 1:06.19 350m: 7:13.29 58.41
100m: 1:53.60 1:01.73 200m: 4:03.41 1:05.54 300m: 6:14.88 1:05.28 400m: 8:08.47 55.18
45+, Fem.
1 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Inmaculada 75 Master Natacion Tomelloso 9:36.94 D
50m: 56.65 56.65 150m: 3:11.61 1:09.17 250m: 5:56.92 1:34.71 350m: 8:33.93 1:05.00
100m: 2:02.44 1:05.79 200m: 4:22.21 1:10.60 300m: 7:28.93 1:32.01 400m: 9:36.94 1:03.01
50+, Masc.
1 GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS, Alberto 71 C.N. Ciudad Redl 6:43.60 196
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 2:31.15 56.17 250m: 4:22.66 57.48 350m: 6:04.22 42.75
100m: 1:34.98 51.98 200m: 3:25.18 54.03 300m: 5:21.47 58.81 400m: 6:43.60 39.38
2. FERNANDEZ LOZANO, dulio 70 Master Natacion Tomelloso 7:07.72 165
50m: 48.57 48.57 150m: 2:40.33 58.05 250m: 4:34.65 1:00.46 350m: 6:23.43 46.90
100m: 1:42.28 53.71 200m: 3:34.19 53.86 300m: 5:36.53 1:01.88 400m: 7:07.72 44.29
3 GONZALEZDELA ALEJA LOPEZ,V. 70 C.N. Vadepefias 7:37.04 135
50m: 47.87 47.87 150m: 2:45.46 57.19 250m: 4:49.20 1:07.78 350m: 6:50.73 51.88
100m: 1:48.27 1:00.40 200m: 3:41.42 55.96 300m: 5:58.85 1:09.65 400m: 7:37.04 46.31
50+, Fem.
1 DUENASRUIZ, Ines 72  Master Natacion Tomelloso 8:23.37 136
50m: 57.81 57.81 150m: 3:13.26 1:08.76 250m: 5:25.98 1:09.87 350m: 7:30.78 53.92
100m: 2:04.50 1:06.69 200m: 4:16.11 1:02.85 300m: 6:36.86 1:10.88 400m: 8:23.37 52.59
55+, Masc.
1 HUERTASHUERTAS, Carlos Javier 67 Master Natacion Tomelloso 7:36.74 135
50m: 49.66 49.66 150m: 2:49.37 1:00.83 250m: 4:57.22 1:06.19 350m: 6:49.99 49.09
100m: 1:48.54 58.88 200m: 3:51.03 1:01.66 300m: 6:00.90 1:03.68 400m: 7:36.74 46.75
2. DIAZ MERINO, Oscar 6/  C.N.Vadepefias 8:22.20 12
50m: 52.35 52.35 150m: 3:06.00 1:14.50 250m: 5:19.00 56.85 350m: 7:29.03 1:05.63
100m: 1:51.50 59.15 200m: 4:22.15 1:16.15 300m: 6:23.40 1:04.40 400m: 8:22.20 53.17
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